TS Series
Dispensing Tips
The TS Series dispensing tips offer a
variety of dispensing performance and
flexibility options. Stainless steel tubing
is cut to precise lengths and ground to
be burr-free. Cut tubing is crimped into
aluminum locking insert, then molded
into Polyethylene hubs. Molded hub
colors correspond to gauge size. All TS
Series tips secure to Techcon Systems
syringe barrels and correspond to the
Luer Lock specification.
Part Number International Gauge
Hub Color
TS18-1/2-1000 - Pink 18
TS18-1-1000 - Pink 18
TS19-1/2-1000 - Brown 19
TS19-1-1 000 - Brown 19
TS20-1/2-1 000 Yellow 20
TS20-1-1 000 Yellow 20
TS21-1/2-1 000 - Green 21
TS21-1-1 000 - Green 21
TS22-1/2-1 000 - Black 22
TS22-1 -1000 - Black 22
TS23-1/4-1 000 Light Blue 23
TS23-1/2-1 000 Light Blue 23
TS23-1-1 000 Light Blue 23
TS25-1 /2-1 000 - Blue 25
TS26-1/4-1 000 Beige 26
TS26-1/2-1 000 Beige 26
TS26-1-1 000 Beige 26
TS27 -1/4-1 000 Grey 27
TS27 -5/16-1 000 Grey 27
TSJ0-1/4-1 000 Lavender 30
TSJ0-5/16-1 000 Lavender 30
TSJ0-1/2-1 000 - Lavender 30
LD.
(inches)
0.033
0.033
0.028
0.028
0.024
0.024
0.020
0.020
0.016
0.016
0.013
0.013
0.013
0.010
0.010
0.010
0.010
0.008
0.008
0.006
0.006
0.006
TS-M Metal Dispensing Tips
LD. Length Length
(mm) (inches) (mm)
0.838 0.5 12.7
0.838 1.0 25.4
0.711 0.5 12.7
0.711 1.0 25.4
0.609 0.5 12.7
0.609 1.0 25.4
0.508 0.5 12.7
0.508 1.0 25.4
0.406 0.5 12.7
0.406 1.0 25.4
0.330 0.25 6.35
0.330 0.5 12.7
0.330 1.0 25.4
0.254 0.5 12.7
0.254 0.25 6.35
0.254 0.5 12.7
0.254 1.0 25.4
0.203 0.25 6.35
0.203 5/16 7.94
0. 152 0.25 6.35
0.152 5/16 7.94
0.152 0.5 12.7
This series consists of a stainless steel cannula and aluminum hub. Sold in bulk quantity of 500.
Part Number Domestic Gauge Length Length
Hub Color Inches mm
TS14-1/2M-500 Aluminum 14 0.5 12.7
TS14-1 M-500 Aluminum 14 1.0 25.4
TS14-2M-500 Aluminum 14 2.0 50.8
TS15-1/2M-500 Aluminum 15 0.5 12.7
TS15-1M-500 Aluminum 15 1.0 25.4
TS15-1-1/2M-500 Aluminum 15 1.5 38.1
TS16-1M-500 Aluminum 16 1.0 25.4
~---.... ....... Single
Thread
....... LuerLock
Molded Hub
Locking
Insert
....... Stainless Steel
Cannu la